Handheld Fiber Optic Meter
L-15
FOH201
$2650
� Measures Temperature,
Pressure and Strain
� Easy to Use
� High Linearity and

Comes complete with Windows software, RS232C cable, AC adaptor, 9V battery,
temperature probe, strain probe, pressure probe, cleaning kit, and operator’s manual.
Ordering Example: FOH201, fiber optic kit, $2650.
To Order (Specify Model Number)
Model No. Price Description
FOH201 $2650 Fiber optic kit
Accessories
FOH200-P $250 Replacement pressure probe
FOH200-S 155 Replacement strain probe
FOH200-T 295 Replacement temperature probe
FOH200-RS232C 24 Replacement RS232 cable
FOH200-PS 24 Replacement power supply
FOH200-CK 32 Replacement cleaning kit
EE-2517 130 Reference Book: Microwave and Wireless
Synthesizers: Theory and Design
AVAILABLE FOR FAST DELIVERY!
FOH201, Fiber optic kit, $2650,